
Preservation Foundation 
Board Meeting Schedule 

Meeting Date Time 

Development Committee Tuesday, January 30, 2024 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Executive Committee Wednesday, January 31, 2024 CANCELED 

Finance Committee Wednesday, February 7, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Board of Directors Thursday, February 15, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

JOINT MEETING Tuesday, April 11, 2023 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Voting Members Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Following LCFPD meeting 

Development Committee Tuesday, July 30, 2024 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Executive Committee Wednesday, July 31, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Finance Committee Wednesday, August 7, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Board of Directors Thursday, August 15, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Development Committee Tuesday, October 29, 2024 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Executive Committee Wednesday, October 30, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Finance Committee Wednesday, November 6, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Board of Directors Thursday, November 14, 2024 8:30 am - 10:30 am 

Voting Members Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Following LCFPD meeting 


